Jara
18.01.2025
19.01.2025
21.01.2025
22.01.2025
30.01.2025
31.01.2025
11.02.2025
12.02.2025
16.02.2025
27.02.2025
28.02.2025
15.03.2025
16.03.2025
23.03.2025
24.03.2025
29.03.2025
30.03.2025
04.04.2025
05.04.2025

Hanp.
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB & FS
SB & FS
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

-‘OE\TAPC«?

<
% W
FIS Karer.
FIS wc
FIS WwC
FIS EC
FIS EC
KB, KH
KB, KH
KH
KH
KB, KH
FIS KH, Kb
FIS KH, Kb
KB, KH
Kb, KH
FIS EC
FIS Kb
KB, KH
KH
FIS KB, KH
FIS KB, KH

F 1S
ChcresaHue
CK BaHcko
CK baHcko
EK BaHcko
EK baHcko

K. bopg panabp

K. Ocoroso

K. ManboBuua - bopo6opg,
K. ManboBuua - bopobopa
Vitosha Rail Jam

A no cHoy6opp,

K. Anekc MBaHoB

[N no cHoy6opa,

[ no cHoy6opa,

Vitosha Rail

Vitosha Rail

K. AMep cnopTtc

K. Papo AHkoB

AN no cHoy6oppa,

A no cHoy6oppg,

A1

MWHHCTEPCTRO HA MAAJIEFKTA 11 CITOPTA

BBJITAPCKA ®EAEPALIUAA MO CKAU
A bPXXABEH CNOPTEH KANIEHAAP - CE3OH 2024/2025

CHOYBOP, U ®PUCTAIN CKN
Msacto Bb3pacr. 'pyna AuvcumnavmHmn
baHcKo LM PGS
baHcKo LM PGS
baHcKo LM PGS
BaHcko LM PGS
OcoroBo u19-Uu11 SBX
Ocoroso u19-uU11 SBX
ManboBuua U19 - U8 SBS
ManboBuua U19-U8 SBS
Butowa BCUYKM RE
Butowa L, M, U15, U13 SBX
Butowa L, M, U15,U13 SBX
MamnopoBso L, M, U15, U13 SBS
MamnopoBo L, M, U15, U13 BA
Butowa M, W RE
Butowa M, W RE
MamnopoBso BCUYKM PSL
MNMamnopoBo U15 - U8 PSL
baHcko L,M, U15,U13 PGS
baHcKo L,M, U15, U13 PSL
<& Fibank QoD e

Ski
Pool

OpraHusaTop
B®Cku
B®Cku
B®Cku
B®Cku

CK bopapanabp
Cku UeHTbp Ocoroso
CK Bopo6opg,
CK Bopobopg,
Butowa ckn ALL
B®Cku
CK MorteH
BOCku
BOCkun
B®Cku
B®Cku
CKC Amep cnioptc
Papocnas AHKOB
B®Cku
B®Cku

CbopraHusatop
Onen A}
Onen A,
Onen A}
lOnen A

Cku LleHTbp OcoroBo

ManboBuua ckn

ManboBuua ckn

Butowa cku Al
Butowa cku Al
Mamnoposo Afl
Mamnoposo AL
Butowa cku Al
Butowa cku A
Mamnoposo Afl
Mamnoposo Afl
Onen A
OneH AL,



